
 Drum Set 

Notation Key

              

Spiros Kabasakalis 2004.

THE ODYSSEY
Symphony X

right bass drum

left bass drum

hi-hat w/foot floor tom

snare

ghost snare

small tom

big tom

hi hat

splash

crash

china

ride

open hi-hat

snare buzz

                                                                                                      track time
 part 1. Odysseus' Theme/ Overture                                      0:00
 part 2. Journey To Ithaca                                                      3:40
 part 3. The Eye                                                                     9:21
 part 4. Circe (Daughter of the Sun)                                    12:15
 part 5. Sirens                                                                       15:02
 part 6. Scylla and Charybdis                                               16:43
 part 7. The Fate of the Suitors/ Champion of Ithaca           20:17                                       
                                                  
                                                                                    Total  time  24:09

                                 Drumset Transcription
                                 Jason Rullo on drums
Transcription by Spiros Kabasakalis,email:spiroskabasak@in.gr

 1st,2nd,3rd  etc.. only:play this note only on 1st,2nd,3rd  pass  of the repeated section.On rest of the passes play the time 
keeping  cymbal  or nothing at all.Use the recording as reference.
Tom orchestration is not strictly transcribed.
Track time is  displayed  at the beginning of several measures.
Please keep in mind that this  transcription -as it is with all transcriptions not written by the performer himself -is only an
approximation of what is actually played on the recording. 
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 Spiros Kabasakalis 2004.spiroskabasak@in.gr

Odysseus'  Theme/Overture
 Symphony X

choke

choke

Drumset Transcription.
Jason Rullo on drums

Trancription by Spiros Kabasakalis

The Odyssey,PART 1

0:03

0:19
0:27

0:40

0:47 0:54

0:59 1:01

0:09

0:15

0:33

1:20
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Odysseus'  Theme/Overture

1:47 1:57

2:00

2:11

2:20

choke

choke

1:24 1:30

1:37
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Odysseus'  Theme/Overture

3:35

2:28 3:02

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


       Drum Set

Acoustic guitar intro


   Vocals inRepeat 4 x's 
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Spiros Kabasakalis 2004.spiroskabasak@in.gr

Journey To Ithaca
Symphony X

The Odyssey ,PART 2

Drumset Transcription
Jason Rullo on drums 

Transcription by Spiros Kabasakalis

3:40 3:55

4:24 4:33

4:55

5:05

5:35 5:43

6:05

6:14 6:22
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2 Journey To Ithaca

6:30 6:33

6:43

6:49

7:13
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3Journey To Ithaca

7:30

7:36

7:40

7:45

8:03

8:08 8:11
8:14

8:19 8:23
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PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com


     Drum Set
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Spiros Kabasakalis 2004.spiroskabasak@in.gr

The Eye
Symphony  X

The Odyssey,PART 3:

Drumset  Transcription
Jason Rullo on drums

Transcription by Spiros Kabasakalis

9:21 9:29

9:33

10:14,11:08

10:28
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2 The Eye
10:37

10:40

11:22

11:30

11:37

11:42 choke

11:48

11:58
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3The Eye
12:02

12:11
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     Drum Set



   

Repeat  3 x's
Keyboards only       
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Repeat  4 x's

 
                

Spiros Kabasakalis 2004.spiroskabasak@in.gr

Circe  (Daughter Of The Sun)
Symphony X

The Odyssey,PART 4:

Drumset Transcription
Jason Rullo on drums

Transcription by Spiros Kabasakalis

12:15
12:24

12:42

12:49 12:54

13:22

13:27

13:48

13:51
13:59
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Circe  (Daughter Of The Sun)

14:08

14:18

14:27

14:57
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   Drum Set
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spiroskabasak@in.gr

Sirens Symphony X

The Odyssey,PART 5:

Drumset Transcription
Jason Rullo on drums

Transcription by Spiros Kabasakalis
choke

choke

15:02

15:09

15:14 15:16

15:23

15:30

15:44,16:26

15:54

15:58

16:12
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  Drum Set
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37  
    Repeat 7 x's

Keyboards only,triplet feel.
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Spiros Kabasakalis 2004.spiroskabasak@in.gr

Scylla  And  Charybdis
Symphony X

The Odyssey,PART 6:

Drumset Transcription
Jason Rullo on drums 

Transcription by Spiros Kabasakalis 

16:43 16:47

16:59

17:07

17:12
17:16

17:29

18:00 18:03

18:09 18:31
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Repeat 3 x's47 
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out of time

  

2
Scylla  And  Charybdis

18:34 18:40

18:45 18:50 18:55
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   Drum Set
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1st only

   
            

Spiros Kabasakalis 2004.spiroskabasak@in.gr

The Fate Of The Suitors / Champion Of Ithaca
Symphony X

Drumset Transcription
Jason Rullo on drums

Transcription by Spiros Kabasakalis

The Odyssey,PART 7

20:17

20:31
20:45

20:59

21:21 21:28

21:44

21:58
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2 The Fate Of The Suitors / Champion Of Ithaca

THE  END

21:12

22:29

22:53

22:59 23:01

23:06 23:13

23:16 23:26
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